County

Imperial
Stanislaus
San Diego
El Dorado
Merced
Nevada

San Joaquin
Los Angeles
Butte
Tulare
Fresno
Sacramento
Solano
Riverside
Glenn
Madera
Contra Costa
Siskiyou
Orange
Yuba

Kern

Kings
Shasta
Colusa
Mendocino
Amador
Tehama

Modoc

Special Districts in County
Reported
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Special District Employees

1,528
1,079
397
310
300
196
170
150
143
251
204
122
108
127
90
50
47
79
17
32
24
30
18
20
17
8
12
10

Total Wages

$100,738,231
$76,578,035
$25,338,370
$20,182,871
$14,806,410
$11,085,225
$8,613,224
$8,541,148
$7,985,733
$7,285,465
$7,193,580
$6,314,238
$6,251,848
$4,389,167
$3,680,832
$1,846,335
$1,814,616
$1,508,280
$977,698
$810,509
$712,497
$512,914
$440,882
$302,857
$189,679
$115,549
$95,870
$18,704

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$25,905,190
$22,019,478
$5,786,549
$3,790,999
$4,247,386
$2,644,900
$2,187,684
$2,197,605
$2,158,167
$1,683,363
$1,472,118
$1,668,471
$1,257,922
$1,544,834
$1,467,453
$436,085
$485,058
$649,202
$245,587
$144,167
$150,422
$140,420
$134,820
$81,080
$19,000
$28,686
$6,543
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